TOURISM

NOVA SCOTIA™

Senior Official Hospitality Expenses

Date Description

30-Jan-17  Tourism Nova Scotia Board of Directors Dinner
20-Nov-16 Tourism Nova Scotia Board of Directors Dinner
19-Sep-16  Tourism Nova Scotia Board of Directors Dinner
6-Jun-16 Tourism Nova Scotia Board of Directors Dinner
11-Apr-16  Tourism Nova Scotia Board of Directors Dinner

Vendor

Harbourstone, Halifax
GIO, Halifax

Inverary Resort, Baddeck
Blomidon Inn, Wolfville
Lot Six Bar & Grill

Total

Expenses

641.05
654.51
623.23
482.84
670.80

$3,072.43
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