TOURISM

Senior Official Hospitality Expenses

Date	Description	Vendor	Expenses
30-Jan-17	Tourism Nova Scotia Board of Directors Dinner	Harbourstone, Halifax	641.05
20-Nov-16	Tourism Nova Scotia Board of Directors Dinner	GIO, Halifax	654.51
19-Sep-16	Tourism Nova Scotia Board of Directors Dinner	Inverary Resort, Baddeck	623.23
6-Jun-16	Tourism Nova Scotia Board of Directors Dinner	Blomidon Inn, Wolfville	482.84
11-Apr-16	Tourism Nova Scotia Board of Directors Dinner	Lot Six Bar & Grill	670.80

Total \$3,072.43